
REVISED DATE SHEET OF FINAL TERM ONLINE EXAMINATIONS
(THEORY) OF BS (HONS.) POULTRY SCIENCE (SEMESTER II, 2020-2021)

SECOND SEMESTER
Date Day Course No. Course Title Time

11-8-2021 Wednesday SOSC-07202 Islamic Studies 10:30 AM
13-8-2021 Friday EPPH-07206 Poultry Hygiene and Diseases Prevention 10:30 AM
16-8-2021 Monday LEBM-07205 Entrepreneurship 10:30 AM
21-8-2021 Saturday BIOC-07201 Principles of Biochemistry 10:30 AM
23-8-2021 Monday SOSC-07204 Communication Skills 10:30 AM
24-8-2021 Tuesday POSC-07207 Game Bird Production 10:30 AM

FOURTH SEMESTER
Date Day Course No. Course Title Time
11-8-2021 Wednesday NUTR-07402 Nutrition of Table poultry 12:30 PM
13-8-2021 Friday POSC-07406 Poultry Processing and Preservation Technology 12:30 PM
16-8-2021 Monday LEBM-07404 Poultry Marketing & Business Management 12:30 PM
21-8-2021 Saturday POSC-07403 Broiler Production and Management 12:30 PM
23-8-2021 Monday POSC-07405 Poultry Behaviour and Welfare 12:30 PM
24-8-2021 Tuesday ANBG-07401 Population Genetics

SIXTH SEMESTER
Date Day Course No. Course Title Time
11-8-2021 Wednesday NUTR-07605 Feed Formulation and Processing Technology 03:00 PM
13-8-2021 Friday POSC-07603 Management of Parent Flocks 03:00 PM
16-8-2021 Monday ANBG-07601 Applied Poultry Genetics 03:00 PM
21-8-2021 Saturday POSC-07602 Poultry Housing and Environmental Management 03:00 PM
23-8-2021 Monday POSC-07604 Poultry Farm Engineering and Construction 03:00 PM

Dean, FAP&T



REVISED DATE SHEET OF FINAL TERM ONLINE EXAMINATIONS
(PRACTICAL) OF BS (HONS.) POULTRY SCIENCE (SEMESTER II, 2020-2021)

SECOND SEMESTER
Date Day Course No. Course Title Time

26-8-2021 Thursday POSC-07207 Game Bird Production 10:30 AM
30-8-2021 Monday BIOC-07201 Principles of Biochemistry 10:30 AM
02-9-2021 Thursday EPPH-07206 Poultry Hygiene and Diseases Prevention 10:30 AM

FOURTH SEMESTER
Date Day Course No. Course Title Time
26-8-2021 Thursday POSC-07406 Poultry Processing and Preservation Technology 12:30 PM
30-8-2021 Monday NUTR-07402 Nutrition of Table poultry 12:30 PM
1-9-2021 Wednesday POSC-07405 Poultry Behaviour and Welfare 12:30 PM
3-9-2021 Friday POSC-07403 Broiler Production and Management 12:30 PM
6-9-2021 Monday ANBG-07401 Population Genetics 12:30 PM

SIXTH SEMESTER
Date Day Course No. Course Title Time
26-8-2021 Thursday POSC-07603 Management of Parent Flocks 03:00 PM
30-8-2021 Monday NUTR-07605 Feed Formulation and Processing Technology 03:00 PM
1-9-2021 Wednesday ANBG-07601 Applied Poultry Genetics 03:00 PM
2-9-2021 Thursday POSC-07606 Research Project 03:00 PM
3-9-2021 Friday POSC-07604 Poultry Farm Engineering and Construction 03:00 PM
6-9-2021 Monday POSC-07602 Poultry Housing and Environmental Management 03:00 PM

Dean, FAP&T

Note:
 All students are directed to check their login, fifteen minutes before the start of the paper so that if there is any

problem it can be resolved.
 A student, if found trying to interfere with the CTS system will proceed for inquiry as per on-campus UVAS rules

and regulations.
 If answers of question paper of two or more students are found similar, the teacher can mark the students as “Fail”

and send their case to the Controller of Examinations to proceed further as per UVAS rules.
 Any candidate found guilty to cheat during the examination, his/her case will be dealt as per UVAS regulations. If

a candidate is unable to appear in the examination, his/her case will be dealt as per UVAS Rules and Regulations.
 It is entire the responsibility of the students to make arrangements of stable internet connectivity and associated

logistics throughout the online examination period as per the notified date sheet.
 The examination will be conducted ONCE REAL TIME, regardless of student’s failure to join or attempt or

complete the real time-online examination, or failure of either internet/electricity during the stipulated time of
examination.

 It is mandatory for the students to use Browser (Google Chrome Only) to take the paper. They are required to install
an updated version prior to the examination.

 There will be no excuse of the candidate in case of failure of electricity, disconnection of internet during the time
frame of the examination. No extra time will be given in this connection.


